DETAILS

Weight
Content
Yarn Count
Features

Sizes

Case Packs
Colours
SKU's

SPECIFICATIONS
Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Inches
Chest (A)
Length from HPS (B)

Blue Jean
Brown
Butter
Celadon

Flo Blue
Lagoon Blue
Melon

Neon Pink
Neon Red Orange
Raspberry
Seafoam
Watermelon
White

CHAN

Additions
S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Total Net Change 70 SKU's

PIGMENT DYE REFERS TO WASHED DOWN COLOURS THAT CONTINUE TO SOFTEN AND AGE WITH WASHING. PIGMENTS ARE INSOLUBLE COLOUR
PARTICLES ATTACHED TO THE SURFACE OF CLOTH USING A BINDING AGENT. SLIGHT SHADE VARIATIONS ARE INHERENT IN THE PIGMENT DYE

DUE TO THE NATURE OF THE GARMENT DYING PROCESS, PIGMENT DYED GOODS SHOULD ALWAYS BE WASHED SEPARATELY BEFORE WEARING TO

Activewear Europe 2018

1595 NEW!

Ladies' Hooded Sweatshirt

322.0 G/SgM

80% ring spun cotton, 20% Polyester
31/1

Soft-washed garment-dyed fabricll
Semi-fitted silhouette

Jersey lined hoodO

Twill labelO

Joker labelO

Front neck v slitd

Pouch pocketO

1x1 rib on side panels, cuffs and waistbandO
S-2XL

S-2XL 24 PIECES

COMFORT
T0LORS

* EST. 1975 %k
GARMENT DYE
RING SPUN
80% COTTON / 20% POLYESTER
MADE IN HONDURAS

LADIES DAMES DAMAS

Tol-
1.905
2.540

Tol-
0.750
1.000

Code
03D
03P
05D
08P
06D
16P
12D

32P
541
14R
38P
41P
01w

Blossom, Blue Jean, Brown, Butter, Celadon, Flo Blue, Lagoon Blue, Melon, Neon Pink, Neon Red Orange,

14
70

Tol+ S M L XL
1.905 50.800 55.880 60.960 64.770
2.540 58.420 62.230 64.770  67.310

Tol+ S M L XL

0.750 20.000 22.000 24.000 25.500
1.000 23.000 24500 25.500  26.500

Comments

Raspberry, Seafoam, Watermelon, White

PROCESS.

AVOID BLEEDING ISSUES.

2XL
68.580
69.850

2XL
27.000
27.500




