

1595 NEW!



Ladies' Hooded Sweatshirt

DETAILS

SKU's

322.0 G/SqM Weight

Content 80% ring spun cotton, 20% Polyester Yarn Count 31/1

Soft-washed garment-dyed fabric Semi-fitted silhouette **Features**

Jersey lined hood Twill label Joker label Front neck v slit

Pouch pocket 1x1 rib on side panels, cuffs and waistband

S - 2XL

Sizes S - 2XL 24 PIECES Case Packs Colours

14 70



SPECIFICATIONS							
Centimeters	Tol-	Tol+	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest (A)	1.905	1.905	50.800	55.880	60.960	64.770	68.580
Length from HPS (B)	2.540	2.540	58.420	62.230	64.770	67.310	69.850
Inches	Tol-	Tol+	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest (A)	0.750	0.750	20.000	22.000	24.000	25.500	27.000
Length from HPS (B)	1.000	1.000	23.000	24.500	25.500	26.500	27.500

Comments

S-2XL	
COLOURS	Code
Blossom	03D
Blue Jean	03P
Brown	05D
Butter	08P
Celadon	06D
Flo Blue	16P
Lagoon Blue	12D
Melon	25P
Neon Pink	32P
Neon Red Orange	541
Raspberry	14R
Seafoam	38P
Watermelon	41P
White	01W

CHANGES

Additions

S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Total Net Change 70 SKU's

Blossom, Blue Jean, Brown, Butter, Celadon, Flo Blue, Lagoon Blue, Melon, Neon Pink, Neon Red Orange, Raspberry, Seafoam, Watermelon, White

PIGMENT DYE REFERS TO WASHED DOWN COLOURS THAT CONTINUE TO SOFTEN AND AGE WITH WASHING. PIGMENTS ARE INSOLUBLE COLOUR PARTICLES ATTACHED TO THE SURFACE OF CLOTH USING A BINDING AGENT. SLIGHT SHADE VARIATIONS ARE INHERENT IN THE PIGMENT DYE

DUE TO THE NATURE OF THE GARMENT DYING PROCESS, PIGMENT DYED GOODS SHOULD ALWAYS BE WASHED SEPARATELY BEFORE WEARING TO AVOID BLEEDING ISSUES.